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Department
Agency
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster
Report Status

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2018

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
University of the Philippines System
N/A
080080000000
05 - Internally Generated Income
SUBMITTED

FAR No. 2-A

UACSCODE

http://u 5010499000

Particulars

Disbursements

16=(5-10)

2,585,104.15

Approved Budget Budget Utilization Balances
Unpaid Utilizations

Due and
Demandable

I
Accounts
Payable

Not Yet Due
and

Demandable

Adjustments
(Additions.
Reductions,
Realignment)

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

Jrd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

1st Quarter
Ending
March31

2ndQuarter
Ending
June 30

Approved
Budgeted
Revenue

Adjusted
Budgeted
Revenue

Total Unutilized
BudgetTotal

42,214,888.15

17 '815=
(11+12+13+14)'3 '4

I. AgencySpecificBudget

2,585,104.15
PersonnelServices 641,959,000.00 641,959,000.00 138,123,271.60 112,720,895.54 163,484,938.41 73,176,574.08

SalariesandWages 5010100000 44,799,992.30 44,799,992.30 4,626,144.92 7,601,653.01 6,905,777.61 25,666,416.76 44,799,992.30 4,510,731.07 7,091,727.93 6,359,544.94

5=[3+(-)4J 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 '2

33,813,846.41

~:~~~~c~~~r~~~:~!s- 5010102000 44,799,992.30 44,799,992.30 4,626,144.92 7,601,653.01 6.905,777.61 25.666,416.76 44,799,992.30 4,510,731.07 7,091,727.93 6,359,544.94

Salariesand 5010102000 44,799,992.30 44,799,992.30 4,626,144.92 7,601,653.01 6,905,777.61 25,666,416.76 44,799,992.30 4,510,731.07 7,091,727.93 6 359 544 94i 24,252,884.21 42,214,888.15 2,585,104.15

OtherCompensation --:5"'o1"o"'2o:co"'o:coo+---=79::-.8::oCC4"C".'8:c8".o=7+------if--::7C':9.-::80"'4:"C.'-::88::-.0:':7+---:::7.-::05::6:-:.3cc'4":-.8::2+-----:'-=-5."'23"'4-:.6C':64"".2::5+--::2"'8.=-74:-:8-=.9::23::-.5::5+--::28::-.7::64:-:-:.2=85;:-.4::5+--'7=9:-:.8:::04":-.::'8:::8-=.0::17f--::6-=.2'OC78"'.6=2-::4.-::86:1----C':-:4-=.6:::62::-.4:::5-::0.-::39+---:2::7"':5""5;:-:0::5:::-7-::59::1'--'2=0:-':.0:::34":-.0::':::9:::.90:1---'6=8::.4:::90::-.'::5:::2-::.74:1------i-----1-::'::-'.-::3'::4:-:.0:::3:::5.:;:;I33

487,505,679.63 136,467,022.54 103,961,415.85 145,180,173.73 68,083,221.10 453,691,833.22 154,453,320.37
24,252,884.21 42,214,888.15

(258.334.09) 1,336,750.00

24,252,884.21

~~~;~~eE~~~)C Relief 5010201000 1,149,638.77 1,149,638.77 313,000.02 354,454.56 292,000.00 190,184.19 1,149,638.77 309,090.91 352,363.65 293,909.11 152,000.00 1,107,363.67 42,275.10

Representation
Allowance(RA) 5010202000

PERA- Civilian 5010201001 1,149,638.77 1,149,638.77 313,000.02 354,454,56 292,000.00 190,184.19 1,149,638.771 309,090.~1 352,363.65 293,909.1 152,000.00 1,107,363.67 42,275.10

17,250.00

~A)esentation Allowance 5010202000 1,354,000.00 1,354,000.00 90,000.00 1,025,859.09 646,975.00 (408,834.09) 1,354,000.00 67,500.00 878,359.09 649,225.0 (258,334.09) 1,336,750.00 17,250.00

878,359.09 649,225.0

TransportationAllowance
(TA) 5010203000

1,354,000.00 1,354,000.00 90.000.00 1,025,859.09 646,975.00 (408,834.09) 1,354,000.00 67,500.00

50,384.18

Transp~rtation 5010203001 2.045.500.00 2.045.500.00 230.000.00 1.292.959,09 874.275.00 (351.734.09) 204550000 207.500.00 115194356 872,081.26 (236,409.00) 1,995,115.82Allowance(TA) , , . , , .

r- ~c~lo~th~;n~g~/U~n'~~~'m~AI='~5~O'~0=204~0~00+_--_4~0~.00~0~.0~0+------ir---4~0~.0~00~.0~0+_-----+--_4~0~.0~00~.0~0+-----_+-- __ ------~_---240~.0~0~0~.0~0f_-----4_--~40~.0~0~0.~00~-------i----------4------=40~.0~0:::0:::.0~0f_----4---------t--------1

f- ~~~~~I~~~~~~g/~Un~;f~o ~570'~0=204~0:::O'+_--~=4:::0_::.00=0~.0~0+---__ -- __ -4f_~774=0~.0=00~.0~0f_--7_:::~~~--~~4::0~.0~00~.0=0+-~~~~=+--~~~~t---~=40~.0=0:::0~.0~0~__=~::_::7_:::::1r~~:::40~.0=070·700~--,~~=-::~--~~~~::-r--~:-:-::40~.0=0=0~.00~---- __ ---1---------t~~~~~
Honoraria 5010210000 49,298,679.47 49,298,679.47 5,756,795.30 10,325,942,76 10,659,586.78 22,556,354.63 49,298,679.47 5,030,099.95 10,080,291.34 10,151,930.24 12,864,274.64 38,126,596.17 11,172,083.30

2.045.500.001 872,081.26 (236,409.00) 1,995,115.82874,275.00 (351.734.09) 207,500.00 1,151,943.56

50,384.18

5010211004

Honoraria- Civilian 5010210001 49,298,679.47 49,298,679.47 5,756,795.30 10,325,942.76 10,659,586.78 22,556,354.63 49,298,679.47 5,030,099.95 10,080,291.34 10,151,930.24 12,864,274.64 38,126,596.17 11,172,083.30

32,042.75

r- _cH"'a=za""'d~P:::aCLy!:( ;.;_HP,--,,-)-::-:---+_.:-50;.;.1.:-02,,1,;..10~0.:.0r-__ .:.8!.:.6c;,;83::..7_;4c;,;0..:.98+ +- __ _;8::..6~8;:,:3.c..74c::.0c:.9,;:.8r-__ _;6:,:6;:,:6.::.51:,:9c:.5,;:,0r-__ ',;.;.0:,:09;:,:..;,;16:,:6;.;.7",5r-~6". 7.:.64c..5",3;.;.4=.83.+-__ 2c:4:::3",.5::'9:;;.9",0+-__ ..:8".6:::83~.7:.:4:::0:::.9~8f_--..:6~64:.:.4=3:::4.:::00~--_.::.9:.;73",.2:.:1~0.:.:751-_..:6",.2=40,,-.1:.::6:.:.1.c::98~__ _:7.:.:73:::..8:::9c:.';::.5"10~--.:::8".6:::5:.:.'.6:::9:::8:::.2"13~--------+------t---3",2::.:.04=2'.c:75,
HP- MagnaCarta
Benefitsfor Science
andTechnology
underRA 8439

OvertimeandNight Pay 5010213000
OvertimePay 5010213001

OtherBonusesand
Allowances 5010299000

Productivity
Enhancement
tncentlve . Civilian

5010299012

142,206,81

2,045,500.00 2,045,500.00 230,000.00 1,292,959.09

2,723,580.35

Mid-YearBonus
Civilian 5010299036

142,206.81

PersonnelBenefitContributions 5010300000
Retirementand Life
InsurancePremiums 5010301000

Retirementand Life
InsurancePremiums 5010301000

Pag-IBIGContributions 5010302000

1,100,00

Pag-IBIG- Civilian 5010302001

8,683,740.98 8,683,740,98 773.891.501 8,651.698.23

PhilHealthContributions 5010303000
PhilHealth- Civilian 5010303001

2,579.400,00

EmployeesCompensation
InsurancePremiums(ECIP) 5010304000

ECIP- Civilian 5010304001

29.091.38

664,434.00 973,210.75 6,240,161.98

1,100,00

Providentf\NelfareFund
Contributions 5010305000

29,091.38

ProvidenVWelfare
FundContributions 5010305000

Other PersonnelBenefits 5010400000
TerminalLeaveBenefits 5010403000

TerminalLeave
Benefits- Civilian 5010403001

OtherPersonnelBenefits

8,683,740.98 666,519.50 1,009,166.75 6,764,534.83 243,519.90

329,096,85

323,027,081.05 154,453,320_37

329,096.85 329,096.85203.801.94 125.294.91 329,096.85329,096.85
329,096.85 329,096.85 329,096.85203,801.94 125,294.91 329.096.85329,096.85

16,903,532.00 1,186,282.00 16,903,532.009,307,750.00 6,409,500.0016,903,532.00 1,186,282.00 9,307,750.00 6,409,500.00 16,903,532.00

15,717,250.00 6,409,500.00 6,409,500.00 15,717,250.0015,717,250.00 9,307,750.0015,717,250.00 9,307,750.00

1.186,282.00 1,186,282.00 1.186,282.00 1.186,282.001,186,282.00 1,186,282.00

22,537,107.32 6,008,547.05 19,814,126.975,736,524.04 5,441,821.673,619,179.46 6.396.825.80 6.312,301.25 6,209,400.81 22,537,707.32 2,627,234.2122,537,707.32

1,749,177.45 442.730.61 479,657.51 1,606,970.64300.523.801,749,177.45 331,372.32 495,417.011.749,177.45 333,356.07 494,233.26 478,857.51

1,749,177.45 495,417.01 300,523.80 1,606,970.64333,356.07 331,372.32 479,657.51494,233.26 478,857.51 442,730.61 1,749,177.451,749,177.45

57,200.00 11,800.00 11,900.00 57,200.0020,200.00 11,000.0020,200.00 11,000.00 57,200.00 14,100.0057,200.00 14,200.00
57,200.00 11,000.00 20,200.00 57,200.0011,000_0057,200.00 14,100,00 11,900.0057,200.00 14,200.00 11,800.00 20,200.00
189,455.87 49,116.53 188,582.3352,373,8753,392,54 49,116.53 53,247.41 189,455.87 33,261.89 53,830.04189,455.87 33,699.39
189,455.87 53,830.04 52,373.87 188,582.33189,455.87 33,261.89 49,116.5333.699.39 53,392.54 49,116.53 53,247.41 189,455.87

52,200.00 14,600.00 15,700.00 51,100.0010,100.0016,500.00 11,200.00 52.200.00 9.900.00 15,400.0052,200.00 9,900.00

52,200.00 15,400.00 10,100.00 51,100.0015,700.0052,200.00 9,900.00 14,600,00 16,500.00 11,200.00 52,200.00 9,900.00

20,489,674.00 20,489,674.00 5,067,824.00 17,910,274.002,238,600.00 5,432,000.00 5,171,850.0020,489,674.00 3,228,024.00 5.822.800.00 5,747,627.21 5,691,222,79

20,489,674.00 5,432,000.00 5,171,850.00 17,910,274.005,067,824.0020,489,674.00 3,228,024.00 5.822,800.00 5,747,627.21 5,691,222,79 20,489,674.00 2,238,600.00

494,817,112.31 83,487,752.48 121,517,936.00 76,198,690.48 105,569,047.16 323,172,665.36 154,453,320.3718,354,495.3212,536,471,06 340,363,791.94 123,050,432.40494,817,112.31 122,821,632.40
174.675.69 145,584.31 145,584.31174.675.69 174,675.69174,675.69

174,675.69 174,675.69 145,584.31 145,584.31174,675,69 174,675.69

494,642,436.62 76,053,106.17 105,569,047.16 18,354,495,321494,642,436.62 122,821,632.40 83,313,076.79 121,517,936.00 12,536,471.06 340,189,1~6.25 123,050,43~.40

2,579,400.00

17,191,126.58

17.162,035_20

873.54
873.54

1/5
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Particulars

Approved Budget Budget Utilization

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

UACSCODe
Not Yet Due

and
Demandable

Approved
Budgeted
Revenue

Adjustments
(Additions,
Reductions,
Realignment)

Adjusted
Budgeted
Revenue

5=[3+(-)4]

1stQuarter
Ending
March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3td Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

Total

10=(6+7+8+9)

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

11

2ndQuarter
Ending
June 30

12

Disbursements

Total

14 15=
(11+12+13+14)

Unutilized
Budget

16=(5-10)

Balances
UnpaidUtilizations

MembershipDues
and Contributions to
Organizations

5029906000 552.894.73 552,894.73 49,527.57 63.526.53 29,330.00 410,510.63 552,894.73 49,527.57 34,981.82

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

340,444.631 482,528.73

17

70,366.00

SubscriptionExpenses 5029907000 4,668,547.84 4,668.547.84 4,969.00 89,991.00 773,646.10 3,799,941.74 4,668,547.84

13

57,574.71

Dueand
Demandable

I
Accounts
Payable

ICT Software
Subscription 5029907001 1,145.00 1,145.00 1,240.00 (95.00) 1,145.00

3.829.00 90,319.00 15,063.69

1,240.00

1,801,881.14 1,911.092.83 2,757,455.01

Other Subscription
Expenses

OtherMaintenanceand
OperatingExpenses

5029907099

5029999000 413,068,993.20

4,667,402.84 4,667,402.84

413,068,993.20

4,969.00

37,169,326.91

89,991.00

23.095,348.33

772,406.10

14,833,171.97

3,800.036.74

62,647,384.12

4,667,402.84

137,745,231.33 25,426,000.03

3,829.00 90.319.00

24,528,170.28

13,823.69

13,273,857.40

(95.00) 1,145.00

2,757,455.01

53,464,912.12
OtherMaintenance
and Operating
Expenses

5029999099 413,068,993.20 413.068,993.20 37,169,326.91 23,095,348.33 14.833,171.97 62,647,384.12 137,745,231.33 25,426,000.03 24,528,170.28 13,273,857.40

1.801,976.14 1,909,947.83

53,464,912.12

CapitalOutlays 118,306,698.43 118,306,698.43 4,623,097.16 5,469,532.38 6,089,290.57 21,659,227.55 37,841,147.66

21,052,291.50 84,280,319.21 275.323.761.87

Property,Plantand Equipment
Outlay 5060400000 39.228.919.09 39.228,919.09 4,623.097.16 5.120.905.38 6,085,790.57 21,629,427.55 37,459,220.66

636,686.00

636.686.00

2,657,869.00

2,657.869.00

1,951,643.06

1.951,643.06

21,052,291.50 84,280,319.21 275,323,761.87

80,465,550.77

1.769.698.43

20.853.096.95

20.471.169.95
Machineryand Equipment
Outlay 5060405000 36.644,473.43 36,644,473.43 3,526,614.16 4,713,209.38 5.775,121.91 20,859,829.55 34,874,775.00 636,686.00 1,938,090.00 1,160,954.40

11,741,852.65 16,988,050.71

1,769,698.43 20,000,631.95
Machinery 5060405001 1,819,598.43 1,819,598.43 16,300.00 (16.300.00) 49,900.00 49,900.00

11,741.852.65 16,988,050.71

Office Equipment
Informationand
Communication
Technology
Equipment

5060405002

5060405003

7,359,645.93

6,245,757.74

7,359,645,93

6,245,757.74

636,691.86

1,723,267.60

1,270,478.88

2,035,013.00

1.569,213.88

982,973.28

3,883,261.31

1,504,503.86

7,359,645.93

6,245,757.74

217,490.00

69,000.00

1.096.000.00

526,840.00

54.500.00

854,154.40

11,138,412.65 14,874,143.05

1,769,698.43 49,900.00
5,308,841.11

2,I 50,264.43

Agriculturaland
ForestryEquipment
Communication
Equipment

5060405004

5060405007

714,156.20

450,889.00

714,156.20

450,889.00

309,003.70 405,152.50

36,800.00 414,089.00

714,156.20

450,889.00

38,000.00

682,814.82 2.050.804.82

676,156.20

243,449.00
Constructionand
HeavyEquipment 5060405008 163,440.00 163,440.00 15,950.00 147,490.00 163,440.00 15,950.00 39,000.00

2,645,498,911 4,095,493,31

MedicalEquipment 5060405011 429,300.00 429,300.00 309.300.00

38,000.00

207,440,00 207,440.00

PrintingEquipment 5060405012 225,205.00 225,205.00 104,795.00 93,690.00
120,000.00
26,720.00

429,300,00
225,205.00

261,300.00 48.000.00

108,490,00 163,440.00

120,000.00

Technicaland
ScientificEquipment 5060405014 1,115,600.00 1,115,600.00 85.000.00 80.300.00 950,300.00 1,115,600.00 85.000.00 23.300.00

309.300.00
173,140.00. 173,140,00 52.065.00

375,500.00
OtherMachineryand
Equipment 5060405099 18.120,881.13 18,120,881,13 447,051.00 881,820.00 2,880,954.75 13,911,055.38 18,120,881.13 265,196.00 142,000.00

631,800.00 740,100.00

11,024,456.21
Furniture,Fixturesand
BooksOutlay 5060407000 1,032,235.66 1,032,235.66 280,598.00 367,696.00 118,938.66 265.003.00 1,032,235.66 489,894.00 114,958.66

6,689,228.92 7,096,424.92

328.538.00
Furnitureand
Fixtures 5060407001 1,002,717.66 1,002,717.66 280,598.00 338,178.00 118,938.66 265,003.00 1,002,717.66 460,376.00 114,958.66

98,845.00 703,697.66

328,538.00
Books 5060407002 29,518.00 29,518.00

98,845.00 674,179.66

Other PropertyPlantand
EquipmentOutlay 5060409000 1,552,210.00 1,552,210.00 815,885.00

29,518.00

40,000.00 191,730.00 504,595.00

29,518.00

1,552,210,00

29,518.00

229,885.00 675,730,00

29,518.00

504,595.00 1.410,210.00 142,000.00
Other Property,Plant
and Equipment 5060409099 1,552,210.00 1,552,210.00 815,885_00 40,000.00 191,730,00 504,595.00 1,552,210.00 229,885.00 675,730.00 504.595.00 1,410,210.00 I 142,000.00

IntangibleAssetsOutlay
ComputerSoftware

ComputerSoftware

5060600000
5060602000
5060602000

79,077,779.34
381,927.00
381,927.00

79,077,779.34
381,927.00
381,927.00

348.627.00
348,627.00
348,627.00

3.500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00

29.800.00
29.800.00
29,800.00

381,927.00
381,927.00

78,695,852,34 381,927.00
381,927.00

Other IntangibleAssets 5060699000 78,695,852.34 78,695,852.34
381,927.00 381,927.00

Other Intangible
Assets 5060699000 78,695,852.34 78,695,852.34

78.695,852.34

1,866,814,698.43 274,722,434.49 284,808,247.80 375,986,609.98 421,054,773.15 1,356,572,065.42 227,864,099.90 237,115,696.36 317,944,058.91 275,950,356.98 1,058,874,212.15 510,242,633.01

78.695.852.34
RANDTOTAL

GrandTotal 1,866,814,698.43

Certified Correct:

Agency Budget Officer

Date: 14/Jan/2019

Certified Correct:

\.JronJ
SUSAN C. SANCHEZ
Agency Chief Accountant

Date: 61j'tJc,

Recommended By:

E~

Director, FMS

Date: 14/Jan/2019

Approved By:

. ~ .~
~.JO~G.

Head of Agency or Authorized
Representative
Date: 14/Jan/2019

297,697,853.27
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